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Period

Indicator

Gender
Teritory -

NSTJ
6.08 5.41 6.1 5.44 100000 100000 99543 99592 7304748 7778137 73.04 77.78
0.19 0.23 0.77 0.94 99390 99455 397399 397625 7205206 7678546 72.49 77.2
0.12 0.08 0.6 0.43 99313 99362 496416 496701 6807807 7280921 68.54 73.27
0.16 0.05 0.84 0.29 99253 99319 496056 496521 6311391 6784220 63.58 68.3
0.4 0.11 2.03 0.58 99169 99289 495342 496302 5815335 6287699 58.64 63.32

0.73 0.19 3.64 0.96 98967 99231 493934 495917 5319993 5791397 53.75 58.36
0.84 0.47 4.22 2.37 98606 99136 491990 495089 4826059 5295480 48.94 53.41
1.03 0.66 5.14 3.32 98190 98900 489684 493678 4334069 4800391 44.13 48.53
1.58 0.79 7.88 3.97 97684 98571 486496 491876 3844385 4306713 39.35 43.69
2.34 1.08 11.66 5.41 96914 98179 481745 489567 3357889 3814837 34.64 38.85
4.62 2.59 22.88 12.88 95784 97648 473439 485093 2876144 3325270 30.02 34.05
7.59 3.86 37.31 19.15 93592 96389 459227 477330 2402705 2840177 25.67 29.46

13.41 6.11 65.04 30.16 90099 94543 435843 465585 1943478 2362847 21.57 24.99
19.88 9.29 95 45.49 84238 91691 401184 448028 1507634 1897263 17.89 20.69
28.06 15.57 131.62 75.12 76235 87520 356090 421163 1106451 1449234 14.51 16.55
44.1 29.63 199.44 138.47 66201 80945 297997 376704 750361 1028071 11.33 12.7
71.5 54.71 304.15 241.6 52998 69737 224690 306561 452364 651366 8.53 9.34

120.23 108.13 459.7 424.41 36878 52888 142008 208323 227674 344806 6.17 6.51
206.99 198.67 659.65 644 19925 30441 85666 136483 85666 136483 4.29 4.48
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